PHENOLOGI HALI. LEGAL & EDASCIAL SERVICES	ACCOUNT NO. : 0721000	000032
	REFERENCE : 160386	4372512
	AUTHORIZATION : Par COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00	tucia Pyy
ORDER DATE : N	lovember 19, 1996	
ORDER TIME : 1	1:09 AM	
ORDER NO. : 1	60386-010	900002016889-
CUSTOMER NO:	4372512	
Rich Free 4255	ard I. Anslow, Esq ard I. Anslow, Esq. hold Office Plaza Route 9 Suite D hold, NJ 07728	W91-25192
	FOREIGN FILINGS	DIVISION OF DEC
NAME :	NATIONAL ACCOUNTS INC.	95 DEC 24 AIN 8: 39
XXXX QUALIFICA	TION (TYPE: <u>CO</u>)	30 OM NS
PLEASE RETURN T	HE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF F	
CERTIFI XX PLAIN S CERTIFI	ED COPY TAMPED COPY CATE OF GOOD STANDING	RECEIVED 96 DEC -2 PH 12: 16 DIVISION OF CORPORATION
	Michael E. Klunk	ORPO

÷

Premice Hall Legal and Futancial Services et a trainmark of Premice-Hall Inc. and et Interned to CSC Networks.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 2, 1996

CSC NETWORKS



the

22

17

SIJBJECT: NATIONAL ACCOUNTS INC. Ref. Number: W96000025142

We have received your document(s) in this office, however, the document is being returned for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), F.S., this office is required to collect a penalty of \$1000 for each year this corporation transacted business in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due had the corporation qualified the year it began operation in this state.

However, the \$1000 per year penalty fee is waived, pursuant to laws of Florida 96-212, for any corporation that applies for a certificate of authority between July 1, 1996 and December 1, 1996.

The total amount due this office through December 31, 1996 to cover the back annual report(s) is \$600.00.

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., Incorporated, Inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION of DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 196A00053949

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS, INC.

PARSIPPANY, NEW JERSEY 07064

VOICE (800) 235-3530 FAX (800) 322-7902

95 DEC 24

ယ္ထ

December 13, 1998

Secretary of State Division of Commercial Recording 820 Bear Tavern Road West Trenton, New Jersey 08625 Attention: Filing Officer

Re: NATIONAL ACCOUNTS INC.

Dear Sir/Madam:

National Accounts Inc. (formerly known as Lang EDP Corp.) was incorporated in New Jersey on November 14, 1983. On May 14, 1993 National Accounts Inc. qualified to do business in Florida. On September 19, 1996, National Accounts Inc. withdrew its qualification to do business in Florida. National Accounts Inc. desires to requalify to do business in the State of Florida immediately.

Very truly yours,

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS INC.

B ۴D DUBNOFF VICE PRESIDEN

BETH FRIEDMAN NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY MY COMMISSION THE ASS MARCH 24, 1990

282

9 () .! Y

DEC 10.80 15:02 Nº 002 6'05

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. NATIONAL ACCOUNTS INC. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.

2. New Jersey (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	3(FEI numbor, if applicable)
---	------------------------------

4. November: 14. 1983 5. Perpetual (Date of Incorporation) 6. Very Corp. will coase to exist or "perpetual")

6. March 30, 1993 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1601, 607.1502, and 817.165, F.S.)

7. 119 Cherry Hill Road

Parsippany, New Jersey 07054

(Current mailing address)

8.

Resell Long Distance Telephone Service

(ruposais) of corporation authorized in nome state or country to be ca	arried out in the s	itate of Flori	q 🖬
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:		16 DEC	SECRE
Name: Corporation Service Company		24	
Office Address. 1201 Hays Street			
Tallahassee	_ , Florida,	දා 323 ස්	ORATION
		(Zip Code)	S

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Doreen Haeselin - Assistant V.P.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A, DIRI	CTORS	Richard Dubnoff	
	Chairman: Address:	<u>119 Cherry H111 Rovi</u>	•
	Address;		-
	Vice Chair	<u>— Paralppany, Now Jersoy 07054</u> man: <u>Noil Lang</u>	•
	Address;	119 Cherry Hill Road	•
	T TOULOUNT	Parsippany, New Jorsey 07054	•
	Director:		•
	Address:		•
		ee	•
	Director:		•
	Address:		
_			
B. OFFI	CERS		
	President:	Neil Lang	•
	Address:	119 Cherry Hill Road	
		Parsippany, New Jersey 07054	
		lent: <u>Richard Dubnoff</u>	ب ب ب
	Address:	119 Cherry Hill Road	
	G	Parsippany, New Jersey 07054	2
		Richard Dubnoff	
		119 Cherry Hill Road	
		Parsippany, New Jersey 07054 Richard Dubnoff	
		119 Cherry Hill Road	
		Parsippany, New Jersey 07054	
NOTE: If nec		y attach an addendum to the application listing additiona	al officers and/or
directors.	$n n \Lambda$		
13. h.	11. 1.		
. (Sigi ture	of Chairman, Vice	Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application.)	
	nard Du	1^{\prime} (c	

1

jų.

Ċ,

يند. د ويد را امريد

NEW JERSEY SECRETARY OF STATE

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS INC.

4 4 1

I, THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW THAT THE CHARTER/AUTHORITY OF THE ABOVE-NAMED NJ BUSINESS WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON NOV. 14,1983.

I FURTHER CERTIFY, THAT SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, SAID BUSINESS HAS NOT BEEN DISSOLVED, CANCELLED, OR WITHDRAWN, NOR HAS ITS CHARTER/AUTHORITY BEEN VOIDED/REVOKED FOR NON-PAYMENT OF STATE TAXES BY PROCLAMATION. IT NOW CONTINUES TO MAINTAIN ACTIVE STATUS WITHIN THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY. AT THE TIME OF THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE, ANNUAL REPORTS ARE CURRENT.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE LOCATION OF THE RECISTERED OFFICE IS 4255 ROUTE 9, SUITE D FREEHOLD NJ 07728 AND THE REGISTERED AGENT IS RICHARD I. ANSLOW.



NOV. 27,1996

Yonne R. Hooly

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 96 DEC 24 AN 8: 39